
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT #2 (6 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 Z. Osborne  523.4691

28 T. Rattray  423.4942

15 D. Wilson  223.5153

31 M. Davalos  223.7704

105 M. Moss  523.8885

175 B. Rutherford  424.0796

67 S. Champion  424.0857

53 R. Sipes  424.1188

59 V. Friese  424.1579

992 J. Ramos  524.18510

112 R. Marmont  524.37211

50 N. Izzi  524.41312

726 G. Steinke  424.42813

149 C. Hinson  424.53614

23 G. Swanepoel  424.58815

407 A. Chatfield  324.74916

906 K. Auberson  524.92417

606 R. Stewart  324.96918

429 R. Rinauro  525.55019

84 K. Rusk  425.55620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 Z. Osborne  513.9251

15 D. Wilson  514.0332

31 M. Davalos  114.2743

28 T. Rattray  614.4054

50 N. Izzi  514.5725

53 R. Sipes  514.6566

105 M. Moss  314.6877

59 V. Friese  514.7308

175 B. Rutherford  514.7929

726 G. Steinke  314.81010

23 G. Swanepoel  414.84011

992 J. Ramos  614.89312

67 S. Champion  614.96413

112 R. Marmont  515.03714

606 R. Stewart  315.07315

906 K. Auberson  315.12416

149 C. Hinson  515.20517

429 R. Rinauro  315.36518

84 K. Rusk  415.48519

407 A. Chatfield  315.49020

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 M. Davalos  115.1851

15 D. Wilson  115.2082

28 T. Rattray  315.3463

338 Z. Osborne  415.5124

53 R. Sipes  515.5405

105 M. Moss  415.5766

50 N. Izzi  515.7217

67 S. Champion  415.8298

23 G. Swanepoel  215.8299

112 R. Marmont  315.88710

992 J. Ramos  615.95011

429 R. Rinauro  415.97212

149 C. Hinson  615.99513

175 B. Rutherford  516.03414

59 V. Friese  216.12315

906 K. Auberson  416.20716

726 G. Steinke  516.21917

84 K. Rusk  516.30618

407 A. Chatfield  416.34019

606 R. Stewart  416.48620
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